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June 01, 2018

© 00 N O O b~ WDN P

W W W WNDNNDNMNNDNDMNDNDMNNNNERERERPRPPERRERERRPRPRPRPER
W NP OO oOo~NO OO WNPREPOOWOWNOOOG>MWDNDLEO

Maja Strasse
Kenny Youngs
Vance Muenzer
Preston Smith
Rebecca James
Jackson Altwies
Kristy Jack

Cole Muenzer
Scarlett Hosner
Ella Nilges

Clarke Holman
Kelly Overheul
Suprit Acharya
Adrian Vanhofwegen
Elijah Vollmar
Kaitlyn Ozanich
Rishabh Bhattarai
Kadynce Youngs
Sophia Vollmar
Brian Graver
Lena Strasse
Sam Schumacher
Rowan Kortlandt
Hope Disterheft
Ellie Kraegel
Madalyn Vlietstra
Zachary Villarimo
Zachary Shahwan
Preston Smith
Kailey Triemstra
Asher Vanhofwegen
Christopher Villarimo
Kibwe Weaver

* - Penalty
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2018 Kalamazoo YMCA Kid's Triathlon
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Overall Results

Long Course

- Swim

Time
0:30.6
1:21.5
1:20.9
0:59.1
1:13.5
1:33.9
1:06.2
2:07.8
1:27.0
1:15.5
1:20.7
1:12.1
1:28.2
1:48.8
1:42.3
2:09.3
1:12.9
2:071
1:26.1
1:26.9
1:29.7
2:05.6
1:42.7
1:57.4
2:15.4
1:42.9
1:46.1
1:35.4
1:25.6
2:27.6
2:11.5
1:48.8
2:42.4

Rate
9000
3333
3375
4576
3699
2903
4091
2126
3103
3600
3375
3750
3068
2500
2647
2093
3750
2126
3140
3140
3034
2160
2647
2308
2000
2647
2547
2842
3177
1837
2061
2500
1667

-———-Trans 1
Rnk Time
8 1:46.6
3 1:07.6
10 1:22.2
4 1:08.2
1 0:53.1
13 1:24.7
26 1:41.3
6 1:13.2
9 1:20.7
15 1:31.3
19 1:35.8
16 1:32.3
40 2:42.0
5 1:09.1
29 1:50.0
8 1:16.4
32 1:59.3
17 1:32.5
11 1.22.7
38 2:21.0
22 1:37.4
25 1:40.5
14 1:29.3
21 1:36.7
7 1:16.3
23 1:38.9
27 1:.42.5
34 2:01.7
20 1:36.2
24 1:40.3
41 2:46.4
39 2:26.2
36 2:06.3
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14
11
29
16
12
22

18
21
17
20
19
24
23
28
32
26
15
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33
25
27

Run - Total
Time Pace Time

4:21.1 10:49.5
5:14.6 13:01.6
6:04.2 13:19.0
6:48.5 14:26.1
7:15.2 14:29.7
6:40.1 15:02.4
6:26.8 15:09.5
6:47.0 15:23.2
6:29.5 15:25.7
6:43.7 15:36.0
7:45.6 16:22.3
6:54.8 16:33.5
9:13.7 16:36.3
8:02.0 16:50.5
7:02.0 18:00.6
8:26.2 18:09.2
4:20.6 18:285 *
8:03.0 18:40.3
8:25.4 18:44.0
8:02.5 18:49.1
8:18.7 19:06.5
8:08.9 19:07.1
8:33.5 19:11.4
8:31.5 19:11.5
9:12.4 19:49.3
9:54.5 20:05.3
8:59.5 20:11.8
7:46.0 20:37.9
10:06.2 20:40.7
9:17.6 20:51.9
9:55.8 21:07.8
8:52.2 21:13.9
9:01.9 21:17.5
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2018 Kalamazoo YMCA Kid's Triathlon

Race Date
June 01, 2018 Overall Results
Long Course
----- Swim - ——-Trans 1 ----- ----- Bike - - Run - Total
Place Name Bib AGPlace Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Pace Time
34 Addison Glascock 26 13:F 1-11 28 2:02.1 2213 12 1.24.6 35 8:07.1 148 35 10:07.6 21:41.4
35 Jack Schumacher 55 9M 1-11 39 2:28.2 1824 35 2:04.7 23 7:06.8 16.9 36 10:08.4 21:48.1
36 Courtney Middleton 43  14:F 1-11 35 2:10.7 2077 42 2:50.2 37 8:19.9 144 37 10:17.0 23:37.8
37 Tess Christy 20 15F 1-11 11 1:23.4 3253 18 1:33.5 25 7:20.8 164 42 13:37.2 23:54.9
38 Bella Basler 93 16:F 1-11 42 2:46.1 1627 2 1.00.5 41 10:315 114 31 9:45.8 24:03.9
39 Joel Sebastian 57 100M 1-11 30 2:06.3 2143 31 1:59.0 38 8:44.1 137 39 11:28.9 24:18.3
40 William James 34 11.M 1-11 40 2:38.0 1709 30 1:58.8 19:53.4 24:30.2
41  Pryor Holman 30 122M 1-11 18 1:33.1 2903 37 2:19.2 36 8:.07.3 148 41 12:56.1 24:55.7
42 Sophia Stephen 66 17:F 1-11 43 2:57.6 1525 43 3:17.5 40 9:475 123 38 11:07.0 27:09.6
43 Addison Severino 59 18:F 1-11 31 2:06.7 2143 33 2:01.4 42 11:57.8 10.0 40 12:21.8 28:27.7
* - Penalty
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